		Electronic Components Datasheet Search
    		   English  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese

DIV
TJMAX = 125°C, θJA = 160°C/W
ORDER INFORMATION
LEAD FREE FINISH
TAPE AND REEL (MINI)
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6905CS5#TRMPBF
LTC6905CS5#TRPBF
LTBJC
5-Lead Plastic SOT-23
0°C to 70°C
LTC6905IS5#TRMPBF
LTC6905IS5#TRPBF
LTBJC
5-Lead Plastic SOT-23
–40°C to 85°C
LTC6905HS5#TRMPBF
LTC6905HS5#TRPBF
LTBJC
5-Lead Plastic SOT-23
–40°C to 125°C
LTC6905MPS5#TRMPBF
LTC6905MPS5#TRPBF
LTDVW
5-Lead Plastic SOT-23
–55°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH
TAPE AND REEL (MINI)
TAPE AND REEL
PART MARKING*
PACKAGE DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE RANGE
LTC6905MPS5#TRM
LTC6905MPS5#TR
LTDVW
5-Lead Plastic SOT-23
–55°C to 125°C
TRM = 500 pieces. *The temperature grade is identiﬁed by a label on the shipping container.
Consult LTC Marketing for information on lead based ﬁnish parts.
For more information on lead free part marking, go to: http://www.linear.com/leadfree/
For more information on tape and reel speciﬁcations, go to: http://www.linear.com/tapeandreel/
	Similar Part No. - LTC6905
	Manufacturer	Part #	Datasheet	Description
Linear Technology
LTC6905
119Kb / 8P	   17MHz to 170MHz Resistor Set SOT-23 Oscillator